RELATORIO FAIXA ETARIA

Descrigcao Faixa

Feminino de 16 até 29 anos

Feminino de 30 até 39 anos

Feminino de 40 anos em diante

Coloc. Num.

1 248
2 237
1 239
2 234
3 225
4 241
5 165
6 213
7 277
1 230
2 205
3 200
4 246
5 209
6 163
7 122

Nome

MELISA LUIZ DE MELO
LEILANE MUNALDI

MARA LUCIA FREITAS DO NASCIMENTO
JOSEANGELA VITORIA FORTE MIZOBATA

FLAVIA SEVERINO DE SANTANA
MARCIA VASSALO

ZANANDREA SOUZA FREITAS
CECILIA MARIA DANTAS MIRANDA
ROSE RAMOS SILVA

IARA MIZUMOTO
ANA PAULA BROGLIO
SIRLEI DA SILVA BAIA

MARINALVA GOMES
ANDREA ARES

VANIA MOKARZEL VILAS BOAS
SUELI RANGEL DE OLIVEIRA

ldd.

19
28

33
31

33
39
39
34
33

40
43
46

48
a7

46
54

Equipe Tempo

AIMM 01:21:22

PRORUNNER 01:31:10

PRO RUNNER 01:26:19

THE NORTH FACE RUNNING = 01:28:04
CLUB

EQUIPE: EBR 01:29:27

EQUIPE: EBR 01:47:53

AGUIA DA MONTANHA 01:49:03

PRO RUNNER 01:51:34

AGUIA NA MONTANHA 01:57:32

PATETAS RUN 01:22:49

EQUIPE: EBR 01:27:02

EBR ASSESSORIA 01:29:39

ESPORTIVA

MANO MANO 01:43:57

THE NORTH FACE RUNNING = 02:13:27
CLUB

REXAM 02:25:49

Equipe Ritmo Certo 02:27:23
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